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A Jean Paul Allain
Assistant Professor

+1 765 49-69718
allain@purdue.edu

B Arden Bement
David A. Ross Distinguished Professor

bement@purdue.edu

Vincent Bralts
Interim Head of Nuclear Engineering, 
Associate Dean of Resource Planning, 
Professor of Agricultural and Biological 
Engineering

+1 765 49-45345
bralts@purdue.edu

Jeffrey Brooks
Research Faculty

+1 765-496-3630
brooksjn@purdue.edu

C Chan Choi
Professor

+1 765 49-46789
choi@purdue.edu

Franklyn Clikeman
Emeritus Faculty

+1 765 49-63437
clikeman@purdue.edu

D Thomas Downar
Adjunct Professor

+1 765 49-45752
downar@ecn.purdue.edu

F Audeen Fentiman
Associate Dean Grad Ed And Inter Prg/Prof

+1 765 49-41870
fentiman@purdue.edu

G Rong Gao
Research Faculty

+1 765 49-62133
gao@purdue.edu

H Sivanandan Harilal
Res Asst Prof Of Nuclear Engineering

sharilal@purdue.edu
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Ahmed Hassanein
Professor

+1 765 49-69731
hassanein@purdue.edu

Takashi Hibiki
Professor

+1 765-49-69033
hibiki@ecn.purdue.edu

I Mamoru Ishii
Walter H. Zinn Distinguished Professor

+1 765 49-44587
ishii@purdue.edu

J Jere Jenkins
Director Of Radiation Laboratory

+1 765 49-63573
jere@purdue.edu

Tatjana Jevremovic
Associate Professor

+1 765 49-44480
tatjana@purdue.edu

Roma Jones
Account Clerk Iv

+1 765 49-42583
jones41@purdue.edu

Igor Jovanovic
Assistant Professor

+1 765 49-69727
ijovanovic@purdue.edu

L Martin Lopez-De-Bertodano
Associate Professor

+1 765 49-49169
bertodan@purdue.edu

Paul Lykoudis
Emeritus Faculty

lykoudis@purdue.edu

M Sean Mcdeavitt
Adjunct Associate Professor

+1 765 49-62133
mcdeavitt@purdue.edu

Sophia Mckinsey
Account Clerk V

+1 765 49-45743
smmckinsey@purdue.edu

Edward Merritt
Reactor Supervisor/Assist Lab Director

+1 765 49-45764
edward.c.merritt.1@purdue.edu

Henandzi Milasheuski
Research Scientist

gennady@purdue.edu

Darla Mize
Administrative Assistant

+1 765 49-45741
dmize@purdue.edu
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O Karl Ott
Emeritus Faculty

ott@purdue.edu

P Deoras Prabhudharwadkar
Postdoctoral Research Associate

deoras@purdue.edu

R Victor Ransom
Emeritus Faculty

+1 765-49-62605
ransom@purdue.edu

Kellie Reece
Secretary Iv

+1 765 49-45739
kreece@purdue.edu

Shripad Revankar
Professor

+1 765 49-61782
shripad@purdue.edu

Benjamin Revis
Nuclear Electronics Technician

+1 765 49-45763
revis@purdue.edu

S Bryan Scott
Business Manager Nuclear Engr/Lorre

+1 765 49-42978
scott1@purdue.edu

Tatyana Sizyuk
Computer Analyst

+1 765-49-44262
tsizyuk@purdue.edu

Valeryi Sizyuk
Senior Research Scientist

+1 765-49-44217
vsizyuk@purdue.edu

Alvin Solomon
Emeritus Faculty

+1 765 49-45753
solomon@purdue.edu

T Rusi Taleyarkhan
Professor

+1 765 49-40198
rusi@purdue.edu

Erica Timmerman
Administrative Assistant for Student Services

+1 765 49-45749
etimmer@purdue.edu

Lefteri Tsoukalas
Professor

+1 765 49-69696
tsoukala@purdue.edu
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V Karen Vierow
Adjunct Assistant Professor

+1 765 49-45746
vierow@purdue.edu
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